
LNAME FNAME ORG EMAIL

Doiron Joe BEA joseph.a.doiron@livefree.nh.gov

Littell D. Bernstein Shur dlittell@bernsteinshur.com

Martinez Rosalia Blackrock Rosalia.martinezrial@blackrock.com

Lewis Mark Bracewell mark.lewis@bracewell.com

Dexter Paul DOE Paul.B.Dexter@energy.nh.gov

Schwarzer Mary DOE Mary.E.Schwarzer@energy.nh.gov 

Brooks Allen DOJ kelvin.a.brooks@doj.nh.gov

Dell'Orfano Mark DOJ mark.w.dellorfano@doj.nh.gov

Maynard Laura DOJ laura.l.maynard@doj.nh.gov

Hyde Andrew Energir Andrew.hyde@energir.com

Needleman Barry McLane barry.needleman@mclane.com

Getz Thomas McLane thomas.getz@mclane.com

Desruisseaux Nicole McLane nicole.desruisseaux@mclane.com

Fish Viggo McLane viggo.fish@mclane.com

Hosmane Sunil Morgan Stanley Sunil.Hosmane@morganstanley.com

Kreis Donald OCA donald.m.kreis@oca.nh.gov

Goldner Daniel PUC Daniel.C.Goldner@puc.nh.gov

Simpson Carleton PUC carleton.b.simpson@puc.nh.gov

Chat Pradip PUC pradip.k.chattopadh1@puc.nh.gov

Speidel Alex PUC alexander.f.speidel@puc.nh.gov

Biemer Andrew SEC andrew.biemer@puc.nh.gov

Youngstrom Erica TC Energy erica_youngstrom@tcenergy.com

Hughes R. VE Law rhughes@velaw.com
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